
EMX65 EMX 85 EMX85 - Free Practce Gr A

Laptmes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by positon

Laptme Lap TimestampLaptme Lap TimestampLaptme

 Po. 1 - # 278 LOUIS A. - KTM 2:12.594
Best Lap

1 2:20.590 10:23:06.394

2 2:31.198 10:25:37.592

3 2:31.028 10:28:08.620

4 3:26.988 10:31:35.608

5 2:15.950 10:33:51.558

6 2:13.812 10:36:05.370

7 2:12.594 10:38:17.964

8 2:12.911 10:40:30.875

 Po. 2 - # 373 CANET E. - KTM + 00.383
Dif. First

1 2:19.559 10:23:22.103

2 2:15.154 10:25:37.257

3 3:36.189 10:29:13.446

4 2:12.977 10:31:26.423

 Po. 3 - # 252 SANCHEZ GARCIA R. - KTM + 00.411
Dif. First

1 2:13.892 10:22:55.346

2 2:13.167 10:25:08.513

3 2:13.005 10:27:21.518

4 2:13.911 10:29:35.429

5 2:52.844 10:32:28.273

6 5:45.337 10:38:13.610

 Po. 4 - # 251 PAVAN S. - KTM + 01.235
Dif. First

1 2:26.736 10:23:17.140

2 2:13.829 10:25:30.969

3 3:18.525 10:28:49.494

4 2:38.702 10:31:28.196

5 3:21.110 10:34:49.306

 Po. 5 - # 264 HAUTION D. - Kawasaki + 01.818
Dif. First

1 2:23.820 10:23:37.326

2 2:22.833 10:26:00.159

3 2:25.815 10:28:25.974

4 2:20.339 10:30:46.313

5 2:14.412 10:33:00.725

6 2:14.917 10:35:15.642

7 2:15.571 10:37:31.213

 Po. 6 - # 277 BORDES B. - KTM + 03.048
Dif. First

1 2:21.776 10:23:09.364

2 3:30.644 10:26:40.008

3 2:19.185 10:28:59.193

4 2:15.642 10:31:14.835

5 3:39.232 10:34:54.067

6 2:18.523 10:37:12.590

7 2:39.960 10:39:52.550

 Po. 7 - # 352 DI CRESCENZO G. - KTM + 03.262
Dif. First

1 2:22.096 10:23:49.686

2 2:20.193 10:26:09.879

3 2:19.354 10:28:29.233

4 2:19.705 10:30:48.938

5 2:41.193 10:33:30.131

6 3:33.245 10:37:03.376

7 2:15.856 10:39:19.232

 Po. 8 - # 312 TURAGLIO N. - KTM + 04.211
Dif. First

1 2:25.246 10:23:54.516

2 2:23.874 10:26:18.390

3 2:36.992 10:28:55.382

4 3:38.445 10:32:33.827

5 2:18.249 10:34:52.076

6 2:18.368 10:37:10.444

7 2:16.805 10:39:27.249

 Po. 9 - # 248 PEREZ MARTIN A. - Husqvarna + 04.547
Dif. First

1 2:24.152 10:23:38.984

2 3:04.710 10:26:43.694

3 2:17.534 10:29:01.228

4 2:17.141 10:31:18.369

5 3:40.860 10:34:59.229

6 2:19.415 10:37:18.644

7 2:38.501 10:39:57.145

 Po. 10 - # 227 GUTIERREZ SOLIS P. - TM + 05.302
Dif. First

1 2:21.878 10:24:20.258

2 2:20.183 10:26:40.441

3 4:13.151 10:30:53.592

4 2:17.896 10:33:11.488

5 2:23.402 10:35:34.890

6 2:24.326 10:37:59.216

7 2:21.802 10:40:21.018

 Po. 11 - # 232 ZORDAN C. - Husqvarna + 05.309
Dif. First

1 2:24.878 10:23:50.904

2 2:19.829 10:26:10.733

3 3:51.966 10:30:02.699

4 2:17.903 10:32:20.602

5 2:18.168 10:34:38.770

6 4:44.431 10:39:23.201

 Po. 12 - # 237 ELSENER C. - Yamaha + 05.720
Dif. First

1 2:24.637 10:23:51.494

2 2:21.479 10:26:12.973

3 4:18.633 10:30:31.606

4 2:19.545 10:32:51.151

5 2:18.314 10:35:09.465

 Po. 13 - # 328 MAGGIORA N. - Husqvarna + 05.765
Dif. First

1 2:19.873 10:24:44.302

2 2:48.737 10:27:33.039

3 5:09.195 10:32:42.234

4 2:18.359 10:35:00.593

5 2:37.265 10:37:37.858

Fastest lap: 2:12.594 
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 Po. 14 - # 326 REICHL L. - Husqvarna + 05.896
Dif. First

1 2:24.792 10:23:57.370

2 2:35.647 10:26:33.017

3 3:05.940 10:29:38.957

4 2:30.429 10:32:09.386

5 2:18.490 10:34:27.876

6 3:46.090 10:38:13.966

 Po. 15 - # 315 BELTRAN D. - KTM + 08.345
Dif. First

1 2:32.103 10:24:06.309

2 2:25.889 10:26:32.198

3 2:20.939 10:28:53.137

4 3:56.480 10:32:49.617

5 2:30.193 10:35:19.810

6 2:24.445 10:37:44.255

 Po. 16 - # 290 VANTAGGIATO M. - KTM + 08.358
Dif. First

1 2:22.463 10:23:52.868

2 2:44.087 10:26:36.955

3 3:18.062 10:29:55.017

4 2:22.158 10:32:17.175

5 3:22.309 10:35:39.484

6 2:21.436 10:38:00.920

7 2:20.952 10:40:21.872

 Po. 17 - # 306 BRIZIO H. - KTM + 08.665
Dif. First

1 2:24.081 10:23:55.002

2 2:32.093 10:26:27.095

3 3:31.143 10:29:58.238

4 2:21.259 10:32:19.497

5 3:56.653 10:36:16.150

6 2:23.649 10:38:39.799

 Po. 18 - # 222 PALOMBINI F. - KTM + 08.811
Dif. First

1 2:23.525 10:23:38.038

2 2:23.706 10:26:01.744

3 2:21.405 10:28:23.149

4 2:38.179 10:31:01.328

5 3:25.696 10:34:27.024

6 2:23.448 10:36:50.472

7 2:21.640 10:39:12.112

 Po. 19 - # 205 MASSURY A. - KTM + 12.871
Dif. First

1 2:37.248 10:24:30.127

2 2:30.201 10:27:00.328

3 2:28.526 10:29:28.854

4 4:37.208 10:34:06.062

5 2:25.465 10:36:31.527

6 2:26.527 10:38:58.054

 Po. 20 - # 388 KRASNIQI M. - TM + 14.398
Dif. First

1 2:26.992 10:24:02.044

2 2:27.759 10:26:29.803

3 3:48.544 10:30:18.347

 Po. 21 - # 202 BIFFI G. - KTM + 18.120
Dif. First

1 2:30.714 10:23:52.453

2 2:31.149 10:26:23.602

3 3:23.064 10:29:46.666

4 2:32.385 10:32:19.051

5 2:43.251 10:35:02.302

Fastest lap: 2:12.594 
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